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Builder Name

Brookstone Custom Homes

Hubble Homes
Hubble Homes

Ted Mason Signature Homes

Hubble Homes
Heinz Built Homes
Heinz Built Homes
Trident Homes
Hubble Homes
Heinz Built Homes
Heinz Built Homes
Hubble Homes
Sunlite Homes

Builder Name
FEA Engineering
General Dynamics

Builder Name

Builder Name

Shade Works
Pro Installation

Carson Construction In
Empire Solar Group
Idaho Electric Signs

Stor Mor Systems
Sunlite Homes

Perfection Construction LLC

Builder Name

New Residential Construction

Service Address

August 2018 Building Permits

Resolution 411-18 anything received after (7/19/18)

8517 Telaga Way
296 Explorer St.

2052 Pathfinder Ave
8484 silverwood Way
2016 Pathfinder Ave

1250 N Powder River Dr

169 N Buffalo Way
8567 Telaga Way
126 Voyager St
1368 Laramie Ave

12222 Powder River Dr

124 Trail Blazer St

298 N Magnolia Place

New Commercial Construction
Fee Paid Square Ft.

Service Address
875 W Main St
116 W 1st Street

$

Value Fee Paid
$283,945.00 $6,533.80
$203,306.00 $15,232.33
$279,655.00  $15,766.76
$329,707.12 $10,729.12
$238,739.00  $14,226.36
$240,646.00 $14,249.71
$229,206.00 $14,159.63
$424,329.00 $7,516.50
$184,874.00  $13,849.30
$230,238.00 $14,166.86
$229,206.00 $14,159.63
$179,233.00 $13,809.82
$245,890.00 $14,276.41
3,298,974.12  $168,676.23

Value
$596,925.00  $14,722.45
$25,000.00 $663.05

Residential Additions

Service Address

Value

Fee Paid Square Ft.

Residential Misc. Permits

Service Address

161 Homesteaders St
1731 Iron Stallion Dr.
8244 GoldStream Ct

860 Valiant Ave
1500 W. Main
489 Gateway Ave
299 N Magnolia

185 Homesteaders St
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Value
6,372.00
3,466.00

152,539.00

31,079.00

5,900.00

17,900.00
$1,000.00
$35,000.00

Fee Paid Square Ft.

$174.06
$121.56
$1,669.96
$578.06
$250.00
$366.56
$104.06
$628.56

Commercial Misc. Permits

Service Address

Value

Fee Paid Square Ft.

Sq. Ft.

3574
2559
3520
2388
3005
3029
2885
5341
2327
2898
2885
2256
3095
39762

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Date

8/1/2018
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/3/2018
8/8/2018
8/13/2018
8/13/2018
8/17/2018
8/16/2018
8/23/2018
8/23/2018
8/24/218
8/24/2018

Date
8/7/2018
8/24/2018

Date

Date
8/2/2018
8/2/2018
8/9/2018

8/21/2018
8/22/2018
8/22/2018
8/23/2018
8/29/2018

Date

Permit#

B4277
B4280
B4281
B4282
B4284
B4286
B4287
B4288
B4289
B4295
B4296
B4294
B4297

Permit#
B4283
B4298

Permit#

Permit#
B4279
B4278
B4285
B4290
B4291
B4292
B4293
B4299

Permit#



